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1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)

Little_christmas_01-4x4.dst
3.91x3.84 inches; 11,700 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)

Little_christmas_01-5x7.dst
5.11x4.99 inches; 15,651 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)

Little_christmas_01-6x10.dst
6.12x5.99 inches; 18,863 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)

Little_christmas_01-8x8.dst
7.87x7.65 inches; 23,531 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
5.  (Sul-R:1269)
6. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_02-4x4.dst
3.39x3.91 inches; 9,167 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
5.  (Sul-R:1269)
6. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_02-5x7.dst
5.00x5.75 inches; 12,707 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
5.  (Sul-R:1269)
6. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_02-6x10.dst
6.00x6.93 inches; 15,008 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
5.  (Sul-R:1269)
6. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_02-8x8.dst
6.81x7.87 inches; 16,563 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors
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1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
3. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
7. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_03-4x4.dst
3.91x3.80 inches; 9,197 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
3. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
7. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_03-5x7.dst
5.16x5.00 inches; 11,950 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
3. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
7. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_03-6x10.dst
6.21x6.00 inches; 13,885 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
3. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
7. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_03-8x8.dst
7.87x7.63 inches; 16,910 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Dk. Rose (Sul-R:1191)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)

Little_christmas_04-4x4.dst
3.35x3.92 inches; 8,125 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Dk. Rose (Sul-R:1191)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)

Little_christmas_04-5x7.dst
5.00x5.80 inches; 11,423 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Dk. Rose (Sul-R:1191)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)

Little_christmas_04-6x10.dst
6.00x6.99 inches; 13,408 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Dk. Rose (Sul-R:1191)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)

Little_christmas_04-8x8.dst
6.76x7.87 inches; 14,848 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_05-4x4.dst
3.64x3.91 inches; 8,850 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_05-5x7.dst
5.00x5.28 inches; 12,450 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_05-6x10.dst
6.00x6.36 inches; 14,777 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_05-8x8.dst
7.43x7.86 inches; 17,869 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_06-4x4.dst
3.91x3.13 inches; 7,953 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
11. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_06-5x7.dst
6.28x5.00 inches; 13,006 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
11. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_06-6x10.dst
7.54x6.00 inches; 15,372 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
11. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_06-8x8.dst
7.86x6.27 inches; 15,950 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors
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1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_07-4x4.dst
3.91x3.76 inches; 10,860 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_07-5x7.dst
5.19x4.99 inches; 14,584 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_07-6x10.dst
6.30x5.99 inches; 17,567 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_07-8x8.dst
7.87x7.51 inches; 21,688 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_08-4x4.dst
3.56x3.91 inches; 7,831 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_08-5x7.dst
5.00x5.49 inches; 10,683 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_08-6x10.dst
5.98x6.61 inches; 12,552 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_08-8x8.dst
7.15x7.87 inches; 14,488 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors



Q:\My Documents Zipped\Colorwork Little One's Christmas\Little_ones_christmas_DST Page 5 of 5
Printed 2/2/2014

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_09-4x4.dst
2.45x3.91 inches; 7,708 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_09-5x7.dst
4.37x6.99 inches; 13,805 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_09-6x10.dst
6.00x9.59 inches; 18,018 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_09-8x8.dst
4.92x7.87 inches; 15,276 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Lt. Coral (Sul-R:1148)
11. Winter Sky (Sul-R:1291)
12. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_10-4x4.dst
3.91x3.09 inches; 15,517 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Lt. Coral (Sul-R:1148)
11. Winter Sky (Sul-R:1291)
12. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_10-5x7.dst
6.36x5.00 inches; 24,037 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Lt. Coral (Sul-R:1148)
11. Winter Sky (Sul-R:1291)
12. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_10-6x10.dst
7.62x6.00 inches; 28,206 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Lt. Coral (Sul-R:1148)
11. Winter Sky (Sul-R:1291)
12. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Little_christmas_10-8x8.dst
7.87x6.19 inches; 28,963 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors


